LeyTon

Product Data Sheet

Twin head GU10 bar spotlight

Part No: BL2

- Fully adjustable heads

- GUT0 lamp holder - lamp not included

Technical Specification

Part No
Finish
Voltage
Wattage

IP Rating
Lamp Holder

Lamp Included

Tof2
(PDF generated 10/04/2024 15:30:04)

BL2

Brushed Nickel
240

2x50

20

GU10

Leyton Lighting, Unit 4 Hemmells Park, Hemmells, Laindon, Essex, SS15 6ED
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Length 145
Width 350
Diameter 85

Classl1or2or3 I

Material / Made From Pressed Steel
EAN 5055530809963
20f2 Leyton Lighting, Unit 4 Hemmells Park, Hemmells, Laindon, Essex, SS15 6ED
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